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1. Aqua Sun (Mar:1109)
2. Hedge (Mar:1125)
3. Lanolin Gold (Mar:1017)
4. Golden Lemon (Mar:1003)
5. Sandy Orange (Mar:1188)
6. Raw Cerise (Mar:1234)
7. Saracen Sash (Mar:1153)

See118_sycamore_rose_block_01.art50
5.02x5.02 inches; 11,462 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Kilkenny (Mar:1284)
2. Aqua Sun (Mar:1109)
3. Raw Cerise (Mar:1234)
4. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)
5. Lanolin Gold (Mar:1017)
6. Copper Orb (Mar:1012)
7. Light Cerise (Mar:1024)
8. Sunburn (Mar:1190)

See118_sycamore_rose_block_02.art50
5.02x5.02 inches; 13,889 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Kilkenny (Mar:1284)
2. Aqua Sun (Mar:1109)
3. Alloy Citrus (Mar:1013)
4. Raw Cerise (Mar:1234)
5. Pinkish Mauve (Mar:1023)
6. Flesh (Mar:1326)
7. Pinkish Mauve (Mar:1023)
8. Dusty Pink (Mar:1229)
9. Sunburn (Mar:1190)

See118_sycamore_rose_block_03.art50
5.02x5.02 inches; 12,700 stitches

9 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Kilkenny (Mar:1284)
2. Aqua Sun (Mar:1109)
3. Old Gold (Isa:851)
4. Heather Pink (Isa:2152)
5. Strawberries n' Cream (Isa:1753)
6. Flesh (Mar:1326)
7. Heather Pink (Isa:2152)
8. Dusty Pink (Mar:1229)
9. Carrot (Mar:1333)

See118_sycamore_rose_block_04.art50
5.02x5.02 inches; 10,218 stitches

9 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Hedge (Mar:1125)
2. Aqua Sun (Mar:1109)
3. Light Cerise (Mar:1024)
4. Flesh (Mar:1326)
5. Pinkish Mauve (Mar:1023)
6. Dusty Pink (Mar:1229)
7. Sunburn (Mar:1190)

See118_sycamore_rose_block_05.art50
5.02x5.02 inches; 11,416 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Kilkenny (Mar:1284)
2. Aqua Sun (Mar:1109)
3. Heather Pink (Isa:2152)
4. Strawberries n' Cream (Isa:1753)
5. Carrot (Mar:1333)
6. Flesh (Mar:1326)
7. Pinkish Mauve (Mar:1023)
8. Dusty Pink (Mar:1229)
9. Carrot (Mar:1333)

See118_sycamore_rose_block_06.art50
5.02x5.02 inches; 14,350 stitches

9 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Kilkenny (Mar:1284)
2. Carrot (Mar:1333)
3. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)
4. Aqua Sun (Mar:1109)
5. Light Cerise (Mar:1024)
6. Raw Cerise (Mar:1234)
7. Scarlet Pomp (Mar:1026)
8. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)

See118_sycamore_rose_block_07.art50
5.02x5.02 inches; 10,994 stitches

8 thread changes; 7 colors

1. Kilkenny (Mar:1284)
2. Aqua Sun (Mar:1109)
3. Light Cerise (Mar:1024)
4. Raw Cerise (Mar:1234)
5. Scarlet Pomp (Mar:1026)
6. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)

See118_sycamore_rose_block_08.art50
5.02x5.02 inches; 13,356 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors
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1. Kilkenny (Mar:1284)
2. Aqua Sun (Mar:1109)
3. Alloy Citrus (Mar:1013)
4. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)
5. Flesh (Mar:1326)
6. Raw Cerise (Mar:1234)
7. Dusty Pink (Mar:1229)
8. Sandy Orange (Mar:1188)

See118_sycamore_rose_block_09.art50
5.02x5.02 inches; 13,974 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors

1. Aqua Sun (Mar:1109)
2. Kilkenny (Mar:1284)
3. Raw Cerise (Mar:1234)
4. Light Cerise (Mar:1024)
5. Noon Sun (Mar:1008)
6. Copper Orb (Mar:1012)
7. Flesh (Mar:1326)
8. Pinkish Mauve (Mar:1023)
9. Dusty Pink (Mar:1229)
10. Sunburn (Mar:1190)

See118_sycamore_rose_block_10.art50
5.02x5.02 inches; 11,906 stitches

10 thread changes; 10 colors


